
Middlebury Coop
Current Lab Report

Friday, August 2, 2019 Upstate Lab Report
1st  SCC -w/o comp. Official for Month

Prod #
Sample 

Date Butterfat Protein Other Solids SCC Bact Cryo Inhib
Test 

Date Mun PI

16
7/9/2019 190,000 6,000 0 0 0

7/9/2019 3.8 2.82 5.52 188,000 9.9 549

7/11/2019 3.64 2.86 5.55 241,000 9.6 550

7/25/2019 3.73 2.87 5.59 379,000 10.1 558

7/29/2019 3.74 2.92 5.57 397,000 11.9 551

41
7/12/2019 3.64 3.07 5.71 177,000 9.3 543

7/16/2019 190,000 2,000 0 0 0

7/16/2019 3.48 3.1 5.72 190,000 8 541

7/22/2019 3.77 2.97 5.8 301,000 16.7 551

7/22/2019 3.7 2.93 5.72 289,000 15 543

55
7/9/2019 200,000 5,000 0 0 0

7/9/2019 3.5 3.01 5.64 202,000 7.6 540

7/11/2019 3.34 3.02 5.69 326,000 5.9 544

7/25/2019 3.03 3.03 5.76 382,000 6.1 553

67
7/12/2019 3.49 2.97 5.66 244,000 4.4 538

7/16/2019 3.65 2.94 5.55 207,000 3.8 535

7/16/2019 210,000 8,000 0 0 0

7/22/2019 3.69 2.89 5.65 162,000 4.9 539

7/22/2019 3.72 2.94 5.73 160,000 6.4 545

7/26/2019 3.6 2.98 5.68 188,000 2.6 550

80
7/12/2019 3.73 2.86 5.32 358,000 8 532

7/22/2019 290,000 6,000 0 0 0

7/22/2019 3.73 2.8 5.29 291,000 10.8 525

7/26/2019 3.64 2.9 5.36 244,000 7.2 533

83
7/10/2019 4.5 3.16 5.31 284,000 7 537

7/24/2019 660,000 170,000 0 0 0

7/24/2019 4.14 3.12 5.22 663,000 7.7 537

89
7/12/2019 3.48 2.9 5.42 715,000 15.4 541
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Prod #
Sample 

Date Butterfat Protein Other Solids SCC Bact Cryo Inhib
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Date Mun PI

7/22/2019 550,000 11,000 0 0 0

7/22/2019 3.61 2.98 5.48 551,000 18.2 548

7/26/2019 3.45 2.99 5.45 659,000 15.6 548

97
7/9/2019 150,000 5,000 0 0 0

7/9/2019 3.78 2.87 5.62 152,000 3.6 551

7/21/2019 3.86 2.86 5.57 89,000 5.1 545

7/26/2019 4.01 2.98 5.67 180,000 11.6 561

100
7/9/2019 130,000 3,000 0 0 0

7/9/2019 3.58 2.95 5.78 132,000 14.1 543

7/12/2019 3.63 2.99 5.8 155,000 13.6 548

7/22/2019 3.6 2.93 5.77 133,000 11.7 545

7/26/2019 3.39 3.03 5.83 167,000 10.5 557

7/31/2019 3.45 2.99 5.82 171,000 10.9 549

102
7/9/2019 120,000 4,000 0 0 0

7/9/2019 3.64 2.95 5.62 122,000 8.6 545

7/11/2019 3.56 2.92 5.62 101,000 8.1 543

7/25/2019 3.18 2.83 5.68 142,000 7.5 554

105
7/15/2019 120,000 4,000 0 0 0

7/15/2019 3.76 3.07 5.51 115,000 9.5 543

7/21/2019 4.16 3.16 5.58 160,000 14 546

7/21/2019 4.1 3.14 5.68 162,000 14.6 552

7/24/2019 3.96 3.07 5.6 180,000 9.5 555

7/25/2019 4.05 3.05 5.62 156,000 10.2 554

106
7/9/2019 85,000 2,000 0 0 0

7/9/2019 3.6 2.89 5.65 85,000 7.5 547

7/11/2019 3.7 2.93 5.6 115,000 8.2 546

7/24/2019 3.5 2.94 5.72 107,000 13.4 559

7/29/2019 3.38 2.88 5.73 49,000 7.6 545

107
7/10/2019 3.88 3.06 5.66 207,000 13.6 544

7/24/2019 240,000 8,000 0 0 0

7/24/2019 4.01 3.05 5.67 241,000 16 549

108
7/16/2019 3.59 2.83 5.78 197,000 8.5 548
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7/16/2019 200,000 4,000 0 0 0

109
7/9/2019 4.03 2.89 5.7 175,000 5.5 540

7/9/2019 180,000 12,000 0 0 0

7/31/2019 3.97 3.05 5.69 639,000 5.3 545

118
7/9/2019 160,000 7,000 0 0 0

7/9/2019 3.55 2.71 5.61 157,000 8.9 548

7/21/2019 3.85 2.7 5.56 474,000 16.8 551

7/29/2019 3.2 2.8 5.65 136,000 12.8 545

119
7/9/2019 3.52 3.1 5.76 197,000 12.4 548

7/9/2019 200,000 5,000 0 0 0

7/12/2019 4.37 3.01 5.86 123,000 10.1 557

7/16/2019 3.52 3.11 5.78 236,000 9.3 545

7/22/2019 3.72 3.02 5.73 290,000 13.2 538

7/22/2019 3.72 3.12 5.86 347,000 13.5 548

7/26/2019 3.45 3.1 5.82 210,000 10.4 553

7/29/2019 3.49 3.1 5.84 131,000 9.9 546

120
7/11/2019 3.91 3.26 5.63 275,000 10.3 544

7/15/2019 3.95 3.26 5.55 423,000 9.6 542

7/15/2019 420,000 28,000 0 0 0

7/21/2019 3.97 3.22 5.59 322,000 9.8 547

7/21/2019 4.02 3.27 5.68 307,000 11.3 554

7/25/2019 3.98 3.3 5.66 373,000 11.1 556

121
7/11/2019 3.54 3 5.66 341,000 10.2 545

7/15/2019 400,000 54,000 0 0 0

7/15/2019 3.59 3.01 5.64 401,000 10.5 544

7/21/2019 3.54 3.02 5.75 350,000 13 550

7/21/2019 3.49 2.97 5.65 378,000 11.4 543

7/25/2019 3.52 2.98 5.69 315,000 12.5 552

9100
7/9/2019 130,000 3,000 0 0 0

7/9/2019 3.61 2.96 5.8 129,000 13.7 546

7/21/2019 3.64 2.95 5.81 130,000 12.6 547

7/31/2019 3.62 3.04 5.88 179,000 10.7 553

9108
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7/10/2019 3.68 2.84 5.79 215,000 10.3 548

7/10/2019 210,000 11,000 0 0 0

7/12/2019 3.88 2.83 5.81 195,000 8.2 548

7/16/2019 3.81 2.82 5.8 273,000 8.3 552

7/22/2019 3.79 2.83 5.88 222,000 9.8 553
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